Individual Best Times (All Time)

Naomi Van Dongen - (782966) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.66
2:11.09
2:15.25
2:15.75
2:16.54
2:16.66
2:18.11
2:18.65
2:18.81
2:19.25
2:22.06
2:24.95
2:25.39
2:25.83
2:26.00
2:28.69
2:30.33
2:31.96
2:32.48
2:33.31
2:33.51
2:35.27
2:37.90
2:40.12
2:42.26

2:46.31
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601
595
542
536
527
525
509
503
501
497
468
440
436
432
431
408
395
382
378
372
371
358
340
326
314

Round

Date

15/12/18
23/06/18
28/11/15
07/01/117
03/06/17
13/12/15
04/06/16
22/09/18
29/11/14
05/10/14
09/03/14
15/12/13
16/11/14
26/01/14
06/10/13
30/06/13
10/02/13
10/03/13
03/11/12
02/12/12
21/10/112
22/07/12
05/02/12
10/03/12
03/12/11
29/10/11

47InTI44

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Alton District Club Championships

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Alton & District Club Championships

Peter Bull Development Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Venue

Hengrove Park
Aldershot
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Alton
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Club Swam Under

Bath Univ

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
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41,99
2:49.25
2:53.07
3:03.29
3:13.13
3:13.63
3:41.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:10.66
2:18.65
2:11.09
2:16.54
2:15.75
2:18.11
2:16.66
2:15.25
2:18.81
2:25.39
2:19.25
2:22.06
2:25.83
2:24.95
2:26.00
2:28.69
2:31.96
2:30.33
2:33.31
2:32.48
2:33.51
2:35.27
2:40.12
2:37.90
2:42.26
2:46.31
2:47.99
2:49.25
2:53.07
3:03.29
3:13.63
3:13.13
3:41.50
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186
123

Round

F

I m I I

Vv
03/07/11
09/04/11
06/02/11
04/12/10
08/01/11
16/01/10

Date

15/12/18
22/09/18
23/06/18
03/06/17
07/01/117
04/06/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
29/11/14
16/11/14
05/10/14
09/03/14
26/01/14
15/12/13
06/10/13
30/06/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
02/12/12
03/11/12
21/10112
22/07/12
10/03/12
05/02/12
03/12/11
29/10/11
17/07/11
03/07/11
09/04/11
06/02/11
08/01/11
04/12/10
16/01/10
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Hampshire County Development

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & Dist Club Champs

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Alton District Club Championships

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Hampshire Schools Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Peter Bull Development Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Development

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee

Alton & Dist Club Champs

Suuldpon
Waterlooville
Littledown
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Venue

Hengrove Park
Southampton
Aldershot
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Littledown
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville

Alton

AIWIN & VISL
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ

Rushmoor Ryl

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
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